


SFP/QSFP Cage

Form factor pluggable 1/O cage assembly
Conformance to UL 94 V-0, RoHS and REACH

PORT CONFIGURATION

SFP/SFP+/SFP28 QSFP/QSFP28/QSFPDD

1xN cage with optional light pipe & 1xN with optional light pipe & heat sink
heat sink 2x1 with integrated connector & optional
2xN with integrated connector & light pipe

optional light pipe

PCB MOUNTING TYPE

press-fit / DIP (limited to some cages) press-fit / DIP (limited to some cages)

STORAGE TEMPERATURE =55°C=105°C -40°C ~+85°C
OPERATION TEMPERATURE -40°C~:+85°C -40°C ~+85°C
DURABILITY 250 cycles min. 250 cycles min.
MATERIAL

CAGE copper alloy, nickel plating optional

EMI SPRING copper alloy

CONNECTOR CONTACT copper alloy, gold plating over nickel in mating area

CONNECTOR HOUSING

LCP UL 94 V-0 black

LIGHT PIPE

HEAT SINK

polycarbonate UL 94 V-0 transparent

aluminum alloy

HEAT SINK CLIP

stainless steel

ELECTRICAL

CURRENT RATING 0.5A
VOLTAGE RATING 3.3V
DIFFERENTIAL IMPEDANCE 1000100
DIELECTRIC STRENGTH 300V AC
INSULATION RESISTANCE 1,000MQ min.
CONTACT RESISTANCE 70mQ max.

(information as described above is reference only; specification shall be according to datasheet

pertaining to each part number)
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SFP/QSFP CAGE
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SFP+ connector
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SFP/QSFP CAGE
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SFP+ 2x6
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SFP/QSFP CAGE

SFP28 connector EZS10C-S30
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SFP/QSFP CAGE

SFP28 2x6 EZS10-26N21-01

i;z 5
11.50
| =] = =5 I
a a a a a
a a a a a
a a a a a
a
(B )
85.91
SFP28 2x8 EZS10-28N21-01

25.16

|
T T

I

63.20

0 a 0 0 0 a 0
e L

114.41

54

www.esgt.com.tw




E.S. GLOBALTORP

QSFP connector EZQSC-S30
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SFP/QSFP CAGE
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SFP/QSFP CAGE
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Transceiver/Cable

Wide range of products and customization to meet field applications
FAE supportive with technical consulting
Warranty to cover replacement within one year & repair within three years

SFP Transceiver QSFP Transceiver

1G~3G SFP, LC/SC BIDI SFP 40G QSFP+ SR4

1G~10G SFP+ LR/ER/ZR/DWDM, LC/SC BIDI SFP 100G QSFP28 SR4

1G~10G SFP+ SR 100G QSFP28 CWDM4/LR4
1G/10G SFP+ PON ONU/OLT, LC/SC BIDI SFP+ 200G QSFPDD SR8 NRZ
25G SFP28 SR 400G QSFPDD PAM4 SR8

25G SFP28 LR

50G SFP56 PAM4 SR

100G SFPDD SR

AOC

8G/10G SFP+AOC

25G SFP28 SRAOC

40G QSFP+ SR4 AOC

100G QSFP28 SR4 AOC

40G SR4 to 4x10G SRAOC

100G SR4 to 4x25G AOC

AOC/DAC

SFP10 DAC in 30~26AWG compatible with SFF-8431/8432/8472

SFP28 DAC in 24~30AWG compatible with SFF-8402/8472/8432

QSFP10 DAC in 30~26AWG compatible with IEEE 802.3ba

QSFP28 DAC in 24~30AWG compatible with IEEE 802.3bj

(information as described above is reference only; specification shall be according to datasheet

pertaining to each part number)



